

Support Leadership Hernando Class of 2024

PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM NO LATER THAN DECEMBER 15, 2023

Leadership Hernando, the flagship training program and largest community leadership program in Hernando County, creates opportunities to observe, interact, and learn from public, private, and civic leaders across the county.

Since 1992, the mission of Leadership Hernando has been to encourage, develop, and provide leadership training for our community.

Since inception, Leadership Hernando has graduated over 525 leaders who have earned executive roles, hold elected office, and serve our community!

With your support and sponsorship, <u>you</u> can help the Leadership Hernando

Class of 2024 be the BEST class ever!

Business Name:		
Billing Address:		
City / State / Zip:		
Phone:		
Sponsorship Selection:		
Total: \$		
Card #:		Check
Evn Date: CVV/:	7in·	

CLASS SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

PRESENTING SPONSOR

\$500

Sponsor logo prominent on program materials; recognition on Chamber website for duration of program; recognition during each program session; tabletop display at program graduation ceremony; speaking opportunity at graduation ceremony; admission for 2 to attend the Leadership Hernando graduation ceremony

PLATINUM SPONSOR

\$300

Sponsor logo on program materials; recognition on Chamber website for duration of program; recognition during each program session; sponsor recognition at graduation ceremony; admission for 1 to attend the Leadership Hernando graduation ceremony

GOLD SPONSOR

\$200

Recognition on Chamber website for duration of program; sponsor mention at program graduation ceremony; admission for 1 to attend the Leadership Hernando graduation ceremony

